
Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Ave S

Waite Park, MN 56387
(320) 258-5957

Location Stats Report for 106F17 - Minnewaska 4pl 501 Cr 16g
Report Date: 11/20/2017

League Message

WINTER DART ROSTERS DUE IN BY
DECEMBER 15th, 2017
GO ON LINE: www.mwcoin.com
FAX: 320-251-6093
CALL: 32O-258-5957
PLEASE DO NOT TEXT ME YOUR ROSTER.
THANKS BECKY!!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: A
KTown Window Lickers 68.8 88 40 128
Lakeside Rednecks 57.8 74 54 128
Lakeside 46.9 60 68 128
Captains RDR 43.8 56 72 128
Village Inn Dolly 32.8 42 86 128

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

KTown Window Lickers Captains RDR 11/19/2017 8 16 12 4 0
Lakeside Captains RDR 11/15/2017 10 16 11 5 0
Lakeside Rednecks Village Inn Dolly 11/15/2017 10 16 8 8 0
Village Inn Dolly Lakeside Rednecks 11/15/2017 10 16 8 8 0
Captains RDR KTown Window Lickers 11/19/2017 8 16 4 12 0

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Jeff Bruss KTown Window Lickers 28.69 14060 490 12 32
John Lembcke KTown Window Lickers 26.52 13259 500 11 32
Bert Huntley KTown Window Lickers 26.10 11485 440 8 28
Ben Henke Lakeside Rednecks 24.74 14198 574 15 32
Cole Fischer Lakeside Rednecks 22.78 13552 595 11 32
Mitch Kleespies KTown Window Lickers 22.49 3351 149 2 8
Todd Lanoue Lakeside 22.36 12564 562 7 32
Dave Brown KTown Window Lickers 21.66 5977 276 3 16
Eric Riley KTown Window Lickers 21.28 3937 185 2 12
Paul Edmunds Lakeside 21.01 4370 208 1 12
Colin Cihlar Lakeside Rednecks 20.74 11677 563 6 32
Troy Wagner Village Inn Dolly 20.62 1567 76 1 4
Josh Lehtola Lakeside 20.48 8624 421 4 24
Michael Whittemore Lakeside 20.43 10990 538 9 28
Pat Thompson Captains RDR 19.83 11900 600 7 32
Cody Kittleson Captains RDR 19.64 12273 625 13 32
Wyatt Paumen Captains RDR 19.13 11611 607 7 32
Ed Blakemen Lakeside 18.80 1899 101 1 4
Damian Martin Village Inn Dolly 17.16 9814 572 5 28
Darla Fischer Village Inn Dolly 16.72 10631 636 4 32
Tiffany Cihlar Lakeside Rednecks 16.44 9716 591 3 32
Ryan McNeal Village Inn Dolly 15.45 10058 651 11 32
Brett Ingebretson Captains RDR 15.28 9074 594 6 32
Mike Solmonson Lakeside 15.15 8088 534 7 28
Dolly Martin Village Inn Dolly 13.59 8695 640 4 32
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All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Jeff Bruss KTown Window Lickers 3.63 524 433 12 32
John Lembcke KTown Window Lickers 3.03 460 455 11 32
Bert Huntley KTown Window Lickers 2.84 467 493 12 28
Ben Henke Lakeside Rednecks 2.68 521 583 13 32
Paul Edmunds Lakeside 2.57 215 251 3 12
Eric Riley KTown Window Lickers 2.51 159 190 5 12
Cole Fischer Lakeside Rednecks 2.47 470 572 13 32
Cody Kittleson Captains RDR 2.46 491 598 7 32
Todd Lanoue Lakeside 2.41 479 597 12 32
Troy Wagner Village Inn Dolly 2.39 63 79 2 4
Mitch Kleespies KTown Window Lickers 2.34 93 119 4 8
Pat Thompson Captains RDR 2.22 435 589 8 32
Colin Cihlar Lakeside Rednecks 2.08 403 582 8 32
Dave Brown KTown Window Lickers 2.07 201 292 6 16
Michael Whittemore Lakeside 2.05 365 533 6 28
Josh Lehtola Lakeside 2.01 320 478 6 24
Wyatt Paumen Captains RDR 1.97 391 596 3 32
Tiffany Cihlar Lakeside Rednecks 1.83 364 598 5 32
Darla Fischer Village Inn Dolly 1.57 319 609 0 32
Damian Martin Village Inn Dolly 1.53 293 573 7 28
Brett Ingebretson Captains RDR 1.51 333 662 5 32
Mike Solmonson Lakeside 1.46 289 594 2 28
Ed Blakemen Lakeside 1.43 53 111 2 4
Dolly Martin Village Inn Dolly 1.36 291 642 3 32
Ryan McNeal Village Inn Dolly 1.26 267 636 5 32

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Captains RDR
Brett Ingebretson 64 11 7 15.28 1.51 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 9
Cody Kittleson 64 20 6 19.64 2.46 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
Wyatt Paumen 64 10 7 19.13 1.97 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
Pat Thompson 64 15 3 19.83 2.22 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

Team Totals: 256 56 23 18.49 2.02 9 0 0 0 0 1 0 78

KTown Window Lickers
Dave Brown 32 9 7 21.66 2.07 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 17
Jeff Bruss 64 24 16 28.69 3.63 19 0 0 4 2 4 1 47
Bert Huntley 56 20 6 26.10 2.84 11 0 0 1 0 2 0 49
Mitch Kleespies 16 6 3 22.49 2.34 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
John Lembcke 64 22 15 26.52 3.03 11 0 0 3 0 0 0 57
Eric Riley 24 7 3 21.28 2.51 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 10

Team Totals: 256 88 50 25.52 2.88 44 0 0 10 2 6 2 191

Lakeside
Ed Blakemen 8 3 0 18.80 1.43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Paul Edmunds 24 4 2 21.01 2.57 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 14
Todd Lanoue 64 19 5 22.36 2.41 4 0 0 1 0 1 0 36
Josh Lehtola 48 10 7 20.48 2.01 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 22
Mike Solmonson 56 9 12 15.15 1.46 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 6
Michael Whittemore 56 15 5 20.43 2.05 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 21

Team Totals: 256 60 31 19.68 2.01 13 0 1 6 0 1 1 103

Lakeside Rednecks
Colin Cihlar 64 14 10 20.74 2.08 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 40
Tiffany Cihlar 64 8 14 16.44 1.83 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
Cole Fischer 64 24 6 22.78 2.47 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 43
Ben Henke 64 28 9 24.74 2.68 7 0 0 1 0 2 0 53

Team Totals: 256 74 39 21.15 2.26 18 0 0 3 0 2 0 148

Village Inn Dolly
Darla Fischer 64 4 6 16.72 1.57 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 13
Damian Martin 56 12 3 17.16 1.53 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 19
Dolly Martin 64 7 4 13.59 1.36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Ryan McNeal 64 16 4 15.45 1.26 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
Troy Wagner 8 3 0 20.62 2.39 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 256 42 17 15.83 1.46 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 51
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